
The Randolph YMCA will be offering a full-day program held at the 
Randolph YMCA on holidays when the schools are closed 
throughout the year. A minimum of 20 kids is required to run the 
full-day program. (We follow the Rockaway School District Calendar)

MEMBERSHIP IS NOT REQUIRED.

Hours: 8:00 am-6:00 pm	
Cost: $30/day
Ages: 6-12

SIGN UP 
NOW!

Upcoming Dates...
Monday, October 11 Columbus Day
Thursday, November 4 NJEA Convention
Friday, November 5 NJEA Convention
Tuesday, December 28 Holiday Break
Wednesday, December 29 Holiday Break
Thursday, December 30 Holiday Break
Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Tuesday, April 19 Spring Break
Wednesday, April 20 Spring Break
Thursday, April 21 Spring Break
Friday, April 22 Spring Break

FULL DAY PROGRAM IS HELD AT THE RANDOLPH YMCA

Questions? Contact Administrator of School Programs, Brenda at brenda@randolphymca.org or 973.366.1120 Ext. 25


